56 Read the precautions on pages 7 to 12 in the introduction before use.
AMD3
4
5*2 / AMG3
4
502 / GAMD3
4
5*2 Series

0
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5
How to order
Note on model No. selection
EDC F
F
A E
Note 1:       to       are the same as the standard stainless steel body. See individual model pages for selection.
Note that if no symbol is indicated for       , omit the preceding hyphen (-) when indicating the model.
(AMD3*2: page 16, AMD4*2: page 24, AMD5*2: page 32)
A E
AMD
3
4
5*2 series
AMD
3
4
5 2
ConnectionB
ActuationA OptionC FluidE
Operation port directionD
1 15BUS 0 4 P B
B
Q
Double port 0.3MPa specifications
Double port 0.4MPa specifications
F High-pressure specifications
Note on model No. selection
D
AMD
3
4
5*2 series (stainless steel body)
 ˚C
MPa
MPa
MPa
AMD
3
4
5 2
ConnectionB
ActuationA OptionC Operation port directionE
Actuator materialD
1 08 A 4 B
B
Q
Double port 0.3MPa specifications
Double port 0.4MPa specifications
F High-pressure specifications
57
AMD
3
4
5*2 / AMG
3
4
502 / GAMD
3
4

Fine
regulator
How to order
Note on model No. selection
M1 L B
B
Q
Double port 0.3MPa specifications
Double port 0.4MPa specifications
E High-pressure specifications
Note on model No. selection
GAMD
3
4
5*2 series
B
Q
Double port 0.3MPa specifications
Double port 0.4MPa specifications
G High-pressure specifications
AMG
3
4
502 series
AMG
3
4
502
ConnectionA
OptionB Port A positionD
FluidC
15BUS
Note 1:       to       are the same as the standard stainless steel body. See pages 40 to 47 for selection.
Note 2: When combining with the type with coated metal section (C), and with operation port reinforcement ring (R), designate the model
as -             CR      .DC E
A D
Note 1:       to       are the same as the standard stainless steel body. See pages 48 to 55 for selection.
Note 2: When combining with the type with coated metal section (C), and with operation port reinforcement ring (R), designate the model
as -                  CR      .FED G
A D
GAMD
3
4
5 2
ConnectionB
ActuationA OptionC
Port A positionF
FluidE
1 15BUS 1
No. of stationsD
2 M L B